NEW!
PURO
Functionality
PURO
Functionality
Regardless of whether you organize a  kitchen or
a  wardrobe the furniture accessories of Maxima Puro
line will help you to keep wardrobes and cabinets in or-

L P
Base cargo extension diagram:
How to order?
1. Choose the frame with the prope type of baskets.
2. Select the extension system.
Complementary components and installation
information are in our catallogue.
CHECK THE
CATALOGUE
ONLINE:
18
Drawers system
Internal drawers | upper shoes shelf
Internal drawer H=50 NL=480
Internal drawer H=80 NL=480 with decor
Upper shoes shelf
19
COATING CODE:  A18 BLACK MATTE  331 WHITE MATTE
The products won an award in the
„Furniture Diamond 2022”
in the storage zone
category - PREMIUM CLASS.
width index colour
600 WE35.0009.01 A18
800 WE35.0010.01 A18
900 WE35.0011.01 A18
width index colour
600 WE35.0009.01 331
800 WE35.0010.01 331
900 WE35.0011.01 331
width index colour
600 WE35.0002.01 A18
800 WE35.0003.01 A18
900 WE35.0004.01 A18
width index colour
600 WE35.0002.01 331
800 WE35.0003.01 331
900 WE35.0004.01 331
width index colour
600 WE35.0006.01 A18
800 WE35.0007.01 A18
900 WE35.0008.01 A18
width index colour
600 WE35.0006.01 331
800 WE35.0007.01 331
900 WE35.0008.01 331
Wardrobe fittings
Wardrobe inserts
Basic components
A2A1 B1Insert A2 large for accessories
width index colour
520 TE36.9000.46 BN4, BN5
Insert A1 large for jewellery
width index colour
520 TE36.9001.46 BN4, BN5
width index colour
200 TE36.9002.46 BN4, BN5
+ +
KODY POKRYĆ:  BN4 BLACK/ORANGE  BN5 WHITE/BLACK
•	  compatible with REJS Puro H=50 and Slim Box drawer systems
(internal drawers and drawers with front), as well as Blum Legrabox
•	 6 models with various applications to choose from,
available in width 100,200 and 520 mm
•	 available in two colour options:
- creamy synthetic leather combined with black velvet
- black synthetic leather combined with copper velvet
•	 sold individually
•	 for self-completion
Insert B1 medium for watches and bracelets
B3B2 Insert B3 medium for jewellery
width index colour
200 TE36.9003.46 BN4, BN5
Insert B2 medium for accessories